FACOM 54A.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric
Heavy Duty Ring Spanner
54A.24SLS,  54A .30SLS,  54A .32SLS,  54A .36SLS,  54A .41SLS,
54A.46SLS
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 54A.24SLS - 24mm SLS
Tethered Metric Heavy Duty
Ring Spanner
54A.24SLS 24mm
FACOM 54A.30SLS - 30mm SLS
Tethered Metric Heavy Duty
Ring Spanner
54A.30SLS 30mm
FACOM 54A.32SLS - 32mm SLS
Tethered Metric Heavy Duty
Ring Spanner
54A.32SLS 32mm
FACOM 54A.36SLS - 36mm SLS
Tethered Metric Heavy Duty
Ring Spanner
54A.36SLS 36mm
FACOM 54A.41SLS - 41mm SLS
Tethered Metric Heavy Duty
Ring Spanner
54A.41SLS 41mm
/facom-54a-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-36sls-36mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-36sls-36mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-36sls-36mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-41sls-41mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-41sls-41mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-41sls-41mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 54A.46SLS - 46mm SLS
Tethered Metric Heavy Duty
Ring Spanner
54A.46SLS 46mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 54A.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric Heavy Duty Ring Spanner
Features
Tool equipped with a FACOM SLS attachment solution preventing any risk of accidental falls
The crimped rotating cable solution selected and tested by FACOM maintains user ergonomics
Heavy-duty offset-ring wrenches
Ring offset to clear fingers or obstacles
Ideal for series of nuts
Handle to use
54.M1BSLS for the dimensions 24 and 30mm
54.M2BSLS for the dimensions 32 - 41mm
54.M3BSLS for the dimensions 46 mm
Metric sizes - 24 - 46mm
Satin chrome finish
/facom-54a-46sls-46mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-46sls-46mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner
/facom-54a-46sls-46mm-sls-tethered-metric-heavy-duty-ring-spanner